
SCHEDULE - STONECUTTERS
fall 2007 / RINX - SPECIAL DRY

Mar. 17, 2026

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Aug 26, 07 5 STONECUTTERS 2 WARRIORS 11:00 pm -

Thu, Sep 06, 07 3 STONECUTTERS 0 TRI-CITY EAGLES 10:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 09, 07 2 STONECUTTERS 3 RIVER RATS 10:00 pm -

Mon, Sep 10, 07 4 STONECUTTERS 3 NY RANGERS 9:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 16, 07 3 FIONN MACCOOL'S
ERDINGERS

0 STONECUTTERS 4:00 pm -

Tue, Sep 18, 07 2 RED DEVILS 1 STONECUTTERS 10:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 23, 07 2 PAID IN FULL 3 STONECUTTERS 9:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 30, 07 1 VENOM 2 STONECUTTERS 6:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 07, 07 5 STONECUTTERS 2 BLUES 4:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 14, 07 1 WARRIORS 6 STONECUTTERS 5:00 pm -

Sat, Oct 20, 07 1 2 NY RANGERS 4 STONECUTTERS 11:00 am -

Sun, Oct 21, 07 1 2 STONECUTTERS 1 NY RANGERS 10:00 pm -

Sat, Oct 27, 07 2 2 STONECUTTERS 0 VENOM 10:00 am -

Sun, Oct 28, 07 2 4 VENOM 1 STONECUTTERS 7:00 pm -

Sat, Nov 03, 07 3 1 STONECUTTERS 4 FIONN MACCOOL'S
ERDINGERS

5:00 pm -

Sun, Nov 04, 07 3 1 FIONN MACCOOL'S
ERDINGERS

2 STONECUTTERS 7:00 pm -


